PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

Regd. Office: Adarsh Laxmi Building, Office No.3, Sai Babanagar Navghar Road, Bhayandar (E), Thane 401101

Mob No. 72028 53326, Email: pulsar.intltd@gmail.com CIN: L99999MH1990PLC131655

Corporate Office Address: S/44, Shreeji Business World, Under Ahmedabad Highway, Palanpur, Banaskantha, Gujarat 385001

Date: 07.07.2023

To,
The Manager,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001.

Ref: Scrip Code: 512591

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of the SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the period from 1st April, 2023 to 30th June, 2023.

Dear Sir,

In compliance with Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, please find enclosed herewith copy of Certificate received from M/s. KFin Technologies Ltd, the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company for the period from 1st April, 2023 to 30th June, 2023.

You are requested to take a note of the same & kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You

For Pulsar International Limited

Arvind Parmar Director DIN: 09356562



KFIN/CSA/CDSL/74(5) E/1

Date: 04-07-2023

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30,2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Bhahar &

BHASKAR ROY
ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED MAHEN MERCANTILE CORP GOOL MANSION, 2ND FLOOR HOMJI STREET, FORT MUMBAI 400001

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649



KFIN/CSA/NSDL/74(5) E/1

Date: 04-07-2023

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended June 30,2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories and participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

Bhahar &

BHASKAR ROY
ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

PULSAR INTERNATIONAL LIMITED MAHEN MERCANTILE CORP GOOL MANSION, 2ND FLOOR HOMJI STREET, FORT MUMBAI 400001

KFin Technologies Limited

(Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited)

CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649